
185 ELM STREET WEST SPRINGFIELD
CATERING MENU

or fax your order to 734-1222

413 - 724 - 7400 or 413 - 734 - 9777

Hours
Tuesday - Thursday: 11am-10pm

Fri - Sat: 11am - 11pm
Sunday: 12 noon - 9:00pm

Closed Monday

Order at

APPETIZERS

DESSERTS

10 INCH CAKES

ASSORTED ITALIAN COOKIES

MINI PASTRY PLATTER

Half-tray serves 8-12 people. Full-tray serves 18-20 people.Half-tray serves 8-12 people. Full-tray serves 18-20 people.

Pricing available. 

SALADS

HOUSE SALAD WITH 
DRESSING

HOUSE SALAD WITH 
GRILLED CHICKEN

CAPRESE SALAD
Fresh mozzarella, grape vine 
tomattoes, and basil topped with 
EVOO and a balsamic reduction

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR 
SALAD

ANTIPASTO SALAD
Premium Italian meats.

CHEF SALAD
Ham, cheese, turkey, and roast 
beef

MEATBALL PLATTER

SAUSAGE PLATTER

SAUSAGE, PEPPER 
ONIONS

GRILLED VEGETABLES

HALF-TRAY FULL-TRAY
15.00

45.00

50.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

25.00

60.00

75.00

65.00

70.00

70.00

HALF-TRAY FULL-TRAY
40.00

45.00

45.00

40.00

70.00

70.00

80.00

65.00



HOUSE SPECIALS

HALF-TRAY FULL-TRAY
45.00

65.00

50.00

35.00

40.00

45.00

70.00

140.00

90.00

60.00

70.00

75.00

45.00

40.00

55.00

45.00

50.00

40.00

15.00

75.00

70.00

95.00

80.00

90.00

75.00

25.00

ONE SIZE ONLY
65.00

60.00

70.00

60.00

75.00

PENNE ALLA VODKA
Tender beef tips sautéed with 
mushrooms and butter cookies.
in a marsala wine sauce

BEEF TIP MARSALA
Fresh chicken sautéed with 
mushrooms and butter cookies
in a marsala wine sauce

CHICKEN MARSALA
Fresh chicken cutlets cooked in a 
lemon butter sauce

ZITI WITH SAUCE

ZITI WITH BROCCOLI
Add chicken - $10

ZITI GORGONZOLA
Ziti cooked with marinated 
portobello mushrooms,
roasted red peppers, fresh baby 
spinach, and gorgonzola cheese

ZITI TERIYAKI
Ziti cooked with fresh baby spinach 
in our fresh house teriyaki sauce

BAKED ZITI
Ziti baked with marinara sauce, 
ricotta, and mozzarella cheese

LASAGNA
Made with your choice of meat or 
vegetables

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
House-made eggplant stuffed with 
fresh ricotta and parmesan cheese
topped with sauce and mozzarella 
cheese

CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA
Fresh chicken breasts are topped 
with prosciutto and sage then 
cooked in a shallot wine and butter 
sauce

CHICKEN CACCIATORE
Fresh chicken sautéed with 
vegetables in our house marinara 
sauce

DINNER ROLLS WITH BUTTER

EGGPLANT PARMESAN
House-made eggplant baked with 
marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese.
20 pieces.

CHICKEN PARMESAN
Breaded chicken cutlets baked with 
marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese
10 pieces.

VEAL PARMESAN
Breaded veal cutlets baked with 
marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese.
10 pieces.

CHICKEN FRANÇAISE
Fresh chicken cutlets cooked in a lemon 
butter sauce. 10 pieces.

VEAL FRANÇAISE
Fresh veal cutlets cooked in a lemon 
butter sauce. 10 pieces.

Half-tray serves 8-12 people. Full-tray serves 18-20 people.

HALF-TRAY FULL-TRAY


