SALADS

Half-tray serves 8-12 people. Full-tray serves 18-20 people.

HOUSE SALAD WITH Dressing	HALF-TRAY 15.00	FULL-TRAY 25.00
HOUSE SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	45.00	60.00
CAPRESE SALAD	50.00	75.00
Fresh mozzarella, grape vine tomattoes, and basil topped with EVOO and a balsamic reduction		
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	45.00	65.00
ANTIPASTO SALAD Premium Italian meats.	45.00	70.00
CHEF SALAD Ham, cheese, turkey, and roast beef	45.00	70.00

APPFTI7FRS

Half-tray serves 8-12 people. Full-tray serves 18-20 people.

MEATBALL PLATTER	HALF-TRAY 40.00	FULL-TRAY 70.00
SAUSAGE PLATTER	45.00	70.00
SAUSAGE, PEPPER ONIONS	45.00	80.00
GRILLED VEGETABLES	40.00	65.00

DESSERTS

Pricing available.

10 INCH CAKES
ASSORTED ITALIAN COOKIES
MINI PASTRY PLATTER



CATERING MENU 185 ELM STREET WEST SPRINGFIELD

Hours

Tuesday - Thursday: 11am-10pm Fri - Sat: 11am - 11pm Sunday: 12 noon - 9:00pm Closed Monday

Order at

413 - 724 - 7400 or 413 - 734 - 9777

or fax your order to 734-1222







HOUSE SPECIALS

Half-tray serves 8-12 people. Full-tray serves 18-20 people.

	HALF-TRAY	FULL-TRAY		HALF-TRAY	FULL-TRAY		ONE SIZE ONLY
PENNE ALLA VODKA	45.00	70.00	ZITI TERIYAKI	45.00	75.00	EGGPLANT PARMESAN	65.00
Tender beef tips sautéed with mushrooms and butter cookies. in a marsala wine sauce			Ziti cooked with fresh baby spinach in our fresh house teriyaki sauce	1		House-made eggplant baked with marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese. 20 pieces.	
BEEF TIP MARSALA	65.00	140.00	BAKED ZITI	40.00	70.00	CHICKEN PARMESAN	60.00
Fresh chicken sautéed with mushrooms and butter cookies			Ziti baked with marinara sauce, ricotta, and mozzarella cheese			Breaded chicken cutlets baked with marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese	
in a marsala wine sauce			LASAGNA	55.00	95.00	10 pieces.	
CHICKEN MARSALA	50.00	90.00	Made with your choice of meat or			VEAL PARMESAN	70.00
Fresh chicken cutlets cooked in a lemon butter sauce	ı		vegetables EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	45.00	80.00	Breaded veal cutlets baked with marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese. 10 pieces.	
ZITI WITH SAUCE	35.00	60.00	House-made eggplant stuffed with fresh ricotta and parmesan cheese			CHICKEN FRANÇAISE	60.00
ZITI WITH BROCCOLI	40.00	70.00	topped with sauce and mozzarella cheese			Fresh chicken cutlets cooked in a lemon butter sauce. 10 pieces.	
Add chicken - \$10			CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA	50.00	90.00	VEAL FRANÇAISE	75.00
ZITI GORGONZOLA	45.00	75.00	Fresh chicken breasts are topped with prosciutto and sage then			Fresh veal cutlets cooked in a lemon	
Ziti cooked with marinated			with prosciutto and sage then cooked in a shallot wine and butter sauce			butter sauce. 10 pieces.	
portobello mushrooms, roasted red peppers, fresh baby spinach, and gorgonzola cheese			CHICKEN CACCIATORE	40.00	75.00		
			Fresh chicken sautéed with vegetables in our house marinara sauce				

DINNER ROLLS WITH BUTTER 15.00

25.00